2013**

Tuesday, January 1

New Year’s Day — University Closed

Monday, January 7

Winter term begins (MACP, MEAE, BBA)

Monday, February 25

Senate Meeting

Monday, March 11

Deadline for receipt of applications for admission applications for BBA program
starting in the Spring term.

Monday, March 25

Registration deadline for 2013 Spring term for BBA students. After this date, late
registration penalty will apply. Entering students (2013 Spring term) must pay
Registration Fee (seat deposit) by this date.

Friday, March 29

Good Friday — University Closed

Monday, April 1

Easter Monday — University Closed

Monday April 1

Deadline for receipt of applications for admission and scholarship applications for
programs starting in the 2013 Spring/Summer term.

Monday, April 8

Spring term begins (BBA only)

Friday, April 12

Registration deadline for 2013 Spring/Summer term for all students. After this date, a
late registration penalty will apply. Entering students (2013 Spring/Summer term)
must pay Registration Fee (seat deposit) by this date.

Friday April 19

All students registered for the 2013 Spring/Summer term must finalize tuition
payment arrangements by this date. After this date a late arrangement penalty will

apply.

Monday, April 22

Winter term ends.

Friday, April 25

Board of Governors Meeting

Monday, April 29

Spring term begins (MACP, MEAE)

Monday, May 20

Victoria Day — University Closed

Monday, June 3

Senate Meeting

Monday June 10

Deadline for receipt of applications for admission applications for BBA program
starting in the 2013 Summer term.

Monday, June 24

Registration deadline for 2013 Summer term for BBA students. After this date, a late
registration penalty will apply. Entering students (2013 Summer term) must pay
Registration Fee (seat deposit) by this date.

Monday, July 1

Canada Day — University Closed

Monday, July 8

Summer term begins (BBA only)

Tuesday, July 31 Deadline for receipt of applications for admission and scholarship applications for
programs starting in the 2013 Fall term.
Monday, August 5 Civic Holiday — University Closed

Friday, August 12

Spring/Summer term ends

Friday, August 16

Registration deadline for 2013 Fall term for all students. After this date, a late
registration penalty will apply. Entering students (2013 Fall term) must pay
Registration Fee (seat deposit) by this date.

Friday, August 23

All MACP, MEAE students registered for the 2013 Fall term must finalize tuition
payment arrangements by this date. After this date, a late tuition arrangement
penalty will apply.

Monday, September 2

Labour Day — University Closed

Monday, September 2

Fall term begins (MACP and MEAE)

Monday, September 9

Deadline for receipt of applications for admission applications for BBA program
starting in the Fall term.

Friday, September 23

Registration deadline for 2013 Fall term for BBA students. After this date, late
registration penalty will apply. Entering students (2013 Fall term) must pay
Registration Fee (seat deposit) by this date.

Monday, October 7

Fall term begins (BBA only)

Monday, October 7

Thanksgiving — University Closed

Tuesday, October 8

Senate Meeting

Friday, October 18

Board of Governors Meeting

Monday, November 11

Remembrance Day — University Closed




Monday, December 2 Deadline for receipt of applications for admission and scholarship applications for
programs starting in the 2014 Winter term.

Friday, December 16 Fall term ends. Registration deadline for 2014 Winter term for students. After this
date, a late registration penalty will apply. Entering students (2014 Winter) must
pay Registration Fee (seat deposit) by this date.

Friday, December 20 All students registered for the 2014 Winter term must finalize tuition payment
arrangements by this date. After this date, a late tuition arrangement penalty will
apply.

Wednesday, December 25 | Christmas Day — University Closed

Thursday, December 26 Boxing Day — University Closed

**Dates are subject to change - as needed** Updated January 24




